25.04.1954. Sugarbowl,

25.04.54. Sugarbowl

finished: 36

1. Bamse Woronowski
and John Cress

3. Dennis Osborne
and Yves Latreille

5. Herbert Jochum
and Max Marolt

7. Mel Hoagland

8. James Baker

9. John Robinson
and Spence Eccless

25.04.54. Sugarbowl

finished: 10

1. Jeannette Burr

2. Babette Haueisen

3. Sally Neidlinger
and Jerry-Ann Devlin

5. Kathy Butterworth

6. Jill Kinmont

7. Ann Roberts

8. Suzanne Harmon
9. Cathy Zimmermann
10. Margaret Schultz

sun valley
uni denver
mammoth mt
CND

AUT

aspen

aspen

lake tahoe

sugar bowl
salt lake

12" Silver Belt

Giant Slalom, men

1.26.4
1.27.0
1.27.1

1.27.2
1.27.3

1.29.0

Giant Slalom, women

sun valley

sugar bowl

southern skis
lake placid
sun valley
mammoth mt
aspen

sun valley
reno
jackson hole

1.33.2

1.36.0

1.37.3
1.38.1
1.38.3
1.39.0

1.41.3
1.42.4
1.46.3



